
Berkley Financial Specialists Employee Directory

DepartmentEmail AddressDirect Phone LineFirst NameLast Name

Claimscbrinkley@berkleyfs.com410-372-6311AdamBrinkley

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingmacassel@berkleyfs.com410-372-6301MariaCassel

Presidentmconnor@berkleyfs.com410-372-6315MikeConnor

Claimsccrapster@berkleyfs.com410-372-6321CarlaCrapster

Field Operations & Business Developmentjgresia@berkleyfs.com212-822-3316JoeGresia

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingsjanchill@berkleyfs.com860-466-7363SethJanchill

Operationsmjulian@berkleyfs.com860-466-7382MatthewJulian

Billingtlawal@berkleyfs.com410-372-6305TobilobaLawal

Actuarialsluo@berkleyfs.com860-466-7381SamLuo

Marketing & Business Administration/Billingtlusk@berkleyfs.com410-372-6316TonyaLusk

Claimstmarkey@berkleyfs.com410-372-6313TimMarkey

Underwritingsmissal@berkleyfs.com860-466-7377SeanMissal

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingemongon@berkleyfs.com212-822-3312EdMongon

Underwritingsmorrett@berklfyfs.com860-466-7207SabrinaMorrett

Marketingsmynatt@berkleyfs.com404-443-2076ScottMynatt

Operationskoddo@berkleyfs.com860-466-7195KyleOddo

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingmsaccone@berkleyfs.com303-408-9599MikeSaccone

Claimskschultheis@berkleyfs.com410-372-6318KurtSchultheis

Claimsjshade@berkleyfs.com410-372-6324JohnShade

Claimsbsimmons@berkleyfs.com630-237-3687BrannonSimmons

Financetspringer@berkleyfs.com860-466-7376ToddSpringer

Operationsasullivan@berkleyfs.com860-466-7373AndreaSullivan

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingatownes@berkleyfs.com410-372-6331AnnaTownes

Fidelity & Management Liability Underwritingpverretto@berkleyfs.com206-802-3076PeteVerretto

Financial Institutions Bond & Management Liabilityrwenzel@berkleyfs.com212-497-3740RyanWenzel

Claimsswersten@berkleyfs.com410-372-6320SherryWersten

Underwritingnzacchio@berkleyfs.com860-466-7190NickZacchio


